

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 23, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
137	112954, 112955	(NFO)PM1E-961-F20,N501	VARIOUS	Bristol	TAZEWELL	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$6,124,589.43	
						R206	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$6,550,431.02	
214	114112	PM2B-031-F19, P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FLOYD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$837,074.40	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$891,003.85	
226	114148, 114185	PM25-033-F19,P401; PM2X-033-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	FRANKLIN	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,571,622.17	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,825,981.04	
227	114149, 114186	PM26-080-F19,P401; PM2Y-962-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BOTETOURT	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,559,796.35	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$2,741,606.24	
228	114150	PM2Z-009-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	BEDFORD	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,196,563.38	
						B896	BOXLEY MATERIALS COMPANY	\$1,223,995.48	
230	114115	PM2E-035-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Salem	GILES	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,007,304.61	
332	113224	PM3E-041-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	HALIFAX	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,535,230.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$3,295,375.17	
445	113549, 113550	(PM4A-042-F19,P401; PM4A-042-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Richmond	HENRICO	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,646,379.71	
						C750	COLONY CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$5,761,777.77	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$5,816,777.00	
						L015	LEE HY PAVING CORPORATION	\$5,875,932.94	
540	114141, 114142, 114180	PM5B-046-713,P401; PM5B-046-714,P401; PM5B-090-758,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ISLE OF WIGHT	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$1,410,952.73	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,543,777.00	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,647,690.16	
						B800	BASIC CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, L.L.C.	\$1,785,914.12	
541	113075, 113205, 113206	0179-001-703,P401; PM5G-001-710,P401; PM5G-001-711,P401	VARIOUS	Hampton Roads	ACCOMACK	B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,960,479.50	\$

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 23, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
629	113066, 113067, 113068, 113367, 114298	9999-966-S03,C501; PM6B-966-F19,P401; R000-088-718,P401	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	SPOTSYLVANIA	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$3,866,777.00	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,041,464.63	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,344,461.45	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,614,249.48	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$5,574,933.70	
738	112989, 112990, 112998	PM7B-967-F19,P401	VARIOUS	Culpeper	ALBEMARLE	W029	S. L. WILLIAMSON COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$7,039,755.39	
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$7,495,777.00	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$7,937,074.06	
854	113676	PM8B-008-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	BATH	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,106,433.08	
						B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,179,886.58	
857	113677	PM8E-007-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	AUGUSTA	B131	B & S CONTRACTING, INC.	\$3,236,784.65	\$
						W959	WEATHERMAN-COLLINS CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$3,387,410.34	
858	113673	PM8G-082-F19,N501	VARIOUS	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	P1098	PAVCON GROUP, INC.	\$1,234,084.46	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,270,647.80	
865	113681	PM8O-082-F19,N501	0081	Staunton	ROCKINGHAM	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$3,305,048.56	
866	112394	PM8P-034-F19,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$3,120,493.00	\$
867	113683	PM8Q-034-F19,N501	0081	Staunton	FREDERICK	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$2,357,804.15	\$
975	114233	PM9F-96A-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	ARLINGTON	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,398,243.66	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$5,125,389.22	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 23, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
977	114220	PM9K-053-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	LOUDOUN	P014	STUART M. PERRY, INCORPORATED	\$4,023,522.25	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,159,329.89	
						D499	FRANCIS O. DAY CO., INC.	\$4,521,719.94	
						C224	CHEMUNG CONTRACTING CORPORATION	\$4,848,359.91	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,878,702.09	
						E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$5,125,485.91	
983	114230	PM9C-029-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$4,394,077.81	
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$4,999,783.30	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$6,012,607.95	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$6,088,399.21	
984	114231	PM9D-029-F19, N501	VARIOUS	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	E1962	EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC DBA VIRGINIA PAVING COMPANY	\$3,540,775.84	\$
						A477	ARTHUR CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$3,795,468.04	
						S066	SUPERIOR PAVING CORPORATION	\$4,419,419.11	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$4,725,840.39	
A20	103469	(NFO)0636-020-653; (NFO)0636-020-653, C501, B694	0636	Richmond	CHESTERFIELD	A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,224,815.20	\$
						G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$1,266,777.00	
						F451	FIELDER'S CHOICE ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$1,295,681.00	
						W002	WAGMAN HEAVY CIVIL, INC.	\$1,353,589.95	
						C333	CURTIS CONTRACTING, INC.	\$1,397,699.16	
A33	111093	HSIP-071-772,N501	0058	Lynchburg	PITTSYLVANIA	A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$2,226,245.00	
						A837	APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$3,561,512.75	
A34	95861	(NFO)0678-014-065, B611	0678	Lynchburg	BUCKINGHAM	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$562,489.00	\$
A35	103300	(NFO) 0029-062-731, D621	29 SBL	Lynchburg	NELSON	P203	PEARSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$532,287.92	
						A013	ALLEGHENY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$681,405.50	
						C1331	J. R. CASKEY, INC.	\$699,097.69	
						R691	RAMIREZ CONTRACTING, L.L.C.	\$784,817.50	

### As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 23, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
A36	112922	(NFO) BR02-962-634, B638	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$89,230.41	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$96,447.17	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$200,765.75	
A37	112934	(NFO) BR02-962-635, B619	VARIOUS	Salem	SALEM	E999	ETI ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	\$37,178.35	
						W210	BURLEIGH CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$62,994.30	
						M813	MCCLAIN & CO., INC.	\$252,041.69	
A39	114302	0670-035-613,B634	0670	Salem	GILES	O143	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$367,000.00	\$
						E989	ELITE CONSTRUCTORS OFVIRGINIA,INC USED IN VA ELITE CONTR,INC	\$392,000.00	
						K214	K.V.K. CONTRACTING, INC.	\$424,000.00	
						L1854	LEGEND PAINTING, INC.	\$448,000.00	
						B919	BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.	\$465,000.00	
A40	114301	0081-011-825, B676, B677	I-81	Salem	BOTETOURT	L005	LANFORD BROTHERS COMPANY, INCORPORATED	\$2,004,824.82	\$
						M1081	DW MILLER CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,465,583.00	
A41	111320, 114152	(NFO) 0613-029-380,P101, B647	0613	Northern Virginia	FAIRFAX	M640	MARTINS CONSTRUCTION CORP.	\$1,849,448.50	
						F034	FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$2,723,269.45	
						A210	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$3,168,649.25	
						S018	SHIRLEY CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC	\$5,248,852.00	
A44	107043	0064-131-818, C-501	0064	Hampton Roads	CHESAPEAKE	B980	BRYANT-RITTER ELECTRIC CORPORATION	\$917,850.30	
A45	109512	(NFO)0077-098-803,N501	0077	Bristol	WYTHE	M004	MAKCO, INCORPORATED	\$945,945.00	
A51	112068	ADA0-968-309	VARIOUS	Staunton	STAUNTON	E971	EL-X ENTERPRISES	\$532,550.00	\$
						N1018	NORTH CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$540,350.00	
A52	112282	(NFO)ADA0-966-394,C501	VARIOUS	Fredericksburg	FREDERICKSBUR G	M1117	M & F CONCRETE, INC.	\$152,312.50	

## As-Read Bid Letting Results for January 23, 2019

Order No.	UPC No.	Project Number	Route No.	District	County	Vendor Code	Contractor	Contractor's Bid	Exceeds
A57	86294	0811-052-712, B642	0811	Bristol	LEE	E054	ESTES BROS. CONST., INC.	\$495,631.91	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$625,981.00	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$826,732.32	
						G326	GLASS MACHINERY AND EXCAVATION, INC.	\$897,927.08	
A62	109583	0052-017-851,N501	0052	Salem	CARROLL	S138	SOWERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,031,739.95	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$1,091,256.67	
A63	108145	0676-095-045,M501	0676	Bristol	WASHINGTON	C174	CLECO CORPORATION	\$727,821.80	
						K987	KING GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$734,083.25	
						P316	PATRICK CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$762,646.29	
						E155	ELK KNOB, INC.	\$773,455.86	
						W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$845,729.90	
						B991	BORING CONTRACTORS, INC.	\$963,234.00	
						K065	KEN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$1,063,306.40	
A66	113396	(NFO) PM41-964-F19, P401	0085	Richmond	DINWIDDIE	G303	ALLAN MYERS VA, INC.	\$4,055,777.00	
						B850	BRANSCOME INC.	\$4,798,485.72	
						A006	ADAMS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$5,438,558.41	
N82	109437	0058-038-774,M501	0058	Bristol	GRAYSON	W048	W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.	\$169,323.48	\$
						D1153	DLB ENTERPRISES LLC	\$200,721.52	
N87	112887	(NFO)RS00-963-491, N501	VARIOUS	Lynchburg	AMHERST	S487	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC	\$496,426.44	
						P368	PAYNE'S PARKING DESIGNS, INC.	\$702,606.02	